
City Hall
1315 Valley Drive

Hermosa Beach, CA 90254
City of Hermosa Beach

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1REPORT 18-
0749

Name:

Status:Type: Action Item Municipal Matter

File created: In control:12/4/2018 City Council

On agenda: Final action:1/22/2019

Title: APPROVAL OF FOURTH AMENDMENT TO
THE CHAMBER OF COMMERCE WEDNESDAY FARMERS’
MARKET AGREEMENT INCLUDING TERM EXTENSION AND
LANGUAGE UPDATES REGARDING MARKET VENDORS
(Continued from meeting of December 11, 2018)
 (Community Resources Manager Kelly Orta)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 1. Current Wednesday Farmers Market Agreement and Extension Letters, 2. 2. Fourth Amendment
to Wednesday Farmers Market Agreement, 3. 3. Mark Anderson Presentation

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council1/22/2019 1

City Council12/11/2018 1

City of Hermosa Beach Printed on 4/25/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

